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DETAILS SCHOLARSHIP OF STUDENTS 2017-2022

Year | Student ID |Name ROLL NO ProgramSCHEMHAmount Date YEAR

1 KIRAN LAXMAN GOWDA PATIL | 14M8689 | MBBS 14750 | 24-03-2017 |THIRD

2 VINOD S J 14M8777| MBBS 14750 | 25-03-2017 |THIRD

3 POOJA G 14M8730 | MBBS 14750 | 26-03-2017 [THIRD

4 SHIVAKUMAR H G 14M8756 | MBBS 16550 | 27-03-2017 |THIRD

5 SUSHMA S SAVADI 14M8770 | MBBS 16550 | 28-03-2017 [THIRD

6 MANIKYA Y S 14M8698 | MBBS 16550 | 29-03-2017 [THIRD

7 KOUTHUBHA B G 14M8789 | MBBS 14750 | 30-03-2017 [THIRD

8 MUNEGOWDA K N 14M8710 | MBBS 14750 | 31-03-2017 |THIRD

9 LOHITH AH 14M8693 | MBBS 14750 | 01-04-2017 |THIRD
10 NINADA R A 14M8719 | MBBS 14750 | 02-04-2017 |THIRD
11 ANJENEYAPPA A 14M8663 | MBBS | BCM | 14750 | 03-04-2017 |THIRD
12 SHANTHA ASHOCK 14M8752 | MBBS 16550 | 04-04-2017 |THIRD
13 NIRANJAN B 14M8720 | MBBS 14750 | 05-04-2017 |THIRD
14 2017 BASAVALIGAYYA 14M8673 | MBBS 14750 | 06-04-2017 |THIRD
15 SHASHANK B S 14M8736 | MBBS 14750 | 07-04-2017 |THIRD
16 CHETHAN B 14M8678 | MBBS 14750 | 07-11-2017 |THIRD
17 KANKATTE SHILPA 14M8688 | MBBS 14750 | 08-01-2017 |THIRD
18 MADHU BAGALI 14M8696 | MBBS 14750 | 08-01-2017 |THIRD
19 NAGARAJ B MBBS 14750 | 08-01-2017 |THIRD
20 RADHA KRISHNA 13M8718 | MBBS 41300 | 08-01-2017 |[FOURTH
21 MOHAN M NAIK 14M8708 | MBBS 14000 | 08-01-2017 |THIRD
22 VINOD KUMAR K 14M8776 | MBBS 14000 [ 31/05/2017 |THIRD
23 SHASHIKKANTH 16M5597 | MBBS 80300 | 07-08-2017 [SECOND
24 SHRUJANA L B 16M5607 | MBBS SWO 80300 | 10-07-2017 [SECOND
25 GAYATHRI 14M8684 | MBBS 14000 [ 31/10/2017 |THIRD
26 SONIA THANIKAIVELU 13M8744 | MBBS 43300 |31/10/2017 [FOURTH
27 PRAMOD T S 16M5574 | MBBS 80300 | 31/10/2017 [SECOND
1 PAWAN RAJ D 16M5564 | MBBS 74800 | 02-08-2018 [THIRD

2 JOYTHI SREE M 16M5543 | MBBS 74800 | 02-08-2018 [THIRD

3 AMMU NEDAVENI 13M8658 | MBBS SWO 57700 | 02-08-2018 |[INTERN
4 JAYANTH NAIK S 17M3841 | MBBS 92300 | 02-08-2018 [SECOND
5 SHASHIKANTH KAMBLE 16M5597 | MBBS 74800 | 02-08-2018 |THIRD

6 SANDYA SNEHA PRABHU 17M3889 | MBBS 91800 | 02-08-2018 [SECOND
7 SHRINITHYA H 17M3898 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
8 ASHWINI 17M3812 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
9 LIKITHA R GOWDA MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
10 BHARATHESH B T 17M3816 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
11 RAJATH KUMARA K 17M3880 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
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JASHWANTH H S 17M3842 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 [SECOND
THRIVENI C 17M3908 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 [SECOND
ABHISHEK S 17M3798 | MBBS BCM 28670 | 02-08-2018 [SECOND
CHAITHANYA LR 17M3824 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
KRUTHIKA G 17M3846 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
SAHANA TV 17M3886 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
BHOOMIKA S 17M3820 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
MITHUN R P 17M3858 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
GOWTHAM C K 17M3834 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
YOGI 17M3913 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
NETHRA K 17M3864 | MBBS 28670 | 02-08-2018 |SECOND
R K RAKSHITH 17M3881 | MBBS 79800 | 19/02/2018 [SECOND
BALAJI M 17M3814 | MBBS 79800 | 19/02/2018 [SECOND
SHRUJANA L B 17M5607 | MBBS 74800 | 19/02/2018 [SECOND
AKSHITHA N SWAMY 17M8657 | MBBS 27200 | 19/02/2018 [SECOND
POORNIMA M 16M5570 | MBBS 16550 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
KIRANGOUD LAXMANGOWDA P414M8689 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
RAKSHITHA S U 16M5583 | MBBS SWO 16550 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
POOJA HOMBARDI 13M8711 | MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [INTERN
ABHISHEK B SHETTIGAR 16M5498 | MBBS 16550 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
MADHU BAGALI 14M8696 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
ANUSHREE J T 14M8665 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
KANKATTE SHILPA 14M8688 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
RAGAVENDRA M B 16M5580 | MBBS 14750 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
PRATHAP B V 14M8733 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
VINOD SHIVALINGAPPA J 14M8777 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
POOJA GULEDAGAUDD 14M8730 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
SUSHMA SAVGANAGOWDA SAV]14M8770 | MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
KOWSTHUBHA B G 14M8789 | MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
MANIKYA Y S 14M8698 | MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
DHANUSHREE R M 16M5527 | MBBS 16550 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
SHIVARAJ KUMAR H G 14M8756 | MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
ROOPA S D 16M5589 | MBBS 14750 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
MUNEGOWDA K N 14M8710 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
CHAITRA AR 16M5522 | MBBS BCM 14750 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
HARSHITHA K S 16M5537 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
CHETHANA B 14M8678 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
NINADA R A 14M8719 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
SHANTHA ASHOCK GAMANAGA714M8752 | MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
SNEHA 16M5612 | MBBS 16550 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
KIRAN N 16M5547 | MBBS 16550 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD




53 SHIVARAJ PRAKASH DIGGEWAI|14M8755 | MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
54 SWETHA MBBS 16550 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
55 SHIVAPURAPPA 14M8754 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
56 CHANDANA S 14M8677 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
57 ARCHANA A 16M5516 | MBBS 14750 | 19/02/2018 [THIRD
58 BASAVALIGAYYA 14M8673 | MBBS BCM 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [FOURTH
59 SHASHANK B S 13M8736 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [INTERN
60 VINAYAK 13M8760 | MBBS 14750 [ 19/02/2018 [INTERN
61 SYED SANIYA 17M3903 | MBBS 77500 | 23/02/2018 [SECOND
62 SYED SARA B 17M3941 | MBBS [ ARIVU | 75000 | 23/02/2018 [SECOND
63 NEHA ARMAAN 16M5560 | MBBS 65000 | 21/03/2018 [THIRD
64 LOKESH J 14M8694 | MBBS 14000 [21/03/2018 [FOURTH
65 VINOD KUMAR 14M8776 | MBBS 14000 [ 23/03/2018 [FOURTH
66 NIRANJAN B M 16M5562 | MBBS 95000 | 23/03/2018 |THIRD
67 POOJA KR 14M8792 | MBBS 27200 | 21/03/2018 [FOURTH
68 PRAMOD T S 16M5574 | MBBS SWO 74800 | 24/04/2018 [THIRD
69 APOORVA M 13M8664 | MBBS 21650 | 24 /04 /2018 |[INTERN
70 PAVITHRA K S 14M8791 | MBBS 14000 [ 24/04/2018 [FOURTH
71 RAMYA M D 14M8743 | MBBS 14000 [ 24/04/2018 [FOURTH
72 MOHAN M NAIK 14M8708 | MBBS 14000 [ 22/06/2018 [FOURTH
73 BHAGYALAKSHMI 17M3815| MBBS 79800 | 22/06/2018 [SECOND
74 KUTEJUTUL KUBRA 17M3925| MBBS [ BCM | 75000 | 27/08/2018 [SECOND
75 NOOR ZEBA 14M8727 | MBBS [ ARIVU | 76500 | 26/12/2018 [FOURTH
76 POOJA KR 14M8792 | MBBS SWO 28000 | 29/02/2018 [FOURTH
77 VINOD KUMAR K 14M8776 | MBBS 28000 | 29/12/2018 [FOURTH
1 19200043322 |GIRISHA S 18M1700| MBBS [ SWO | 14300 | 10-11-2019 [SECOND
2 19200174893 | MADAKARI NAYAKA 17M3851 | MBBS 90050 | 12-09-2019 [THIRD

3 PRAMOD T S 16M5574 | MBBS [ BCM | 90550 | 12-09-2019 [FOURTH
4 19200000059 |S V SUBHASH 16M5590 [ MBBS 81200 43720 FOURTH
5 19200016222 |NIVEDITHA G 18M1741| MBBS E 105950 43720 SECOND
6 19200042648 |TEJA R 17M3905 | MBBS d 83350 43720 THIRD

7 2019 119200259792 |VISHWAS N SWAMY 18M1790| MBBS u 105950 43720 SECOND
8 19200331108 [BRUNDHA ARYA 18M1693 | MBBS c 105950 43720 SECOND
9 19200362282 |SIDDALINGESHWARA SWAMY R| 18M1768 | MBBS a 105950 43720 SECOND
10 19200458541 |PRADYUMNA P 19M1673 | MBBS t 126203 43720 FIRST
11 19200535704 |[SHREEDEVI 16M5602 | MBBS i 81200 43720 FOURTH
12 19200573386 |P YASHAS 19M1670| MBBS o 126203 43720 FIRST
13 19200697576 | MONISHA R 16M5556 | MBBS n 27500 43720 FIFTH

1 ALMAS MANAL WARIS 18M1680 | MBBS [ ARIVU | 109800| 30/01/2020 [THIRD

2 POORNIMA M 16M5570 | MBBS 56675 | 20/03/2020 [INTERN
3 20210016948 |RAKSHITHA S U 16M5583 | MBBS 56675 | 20/03/2020 [INTERN
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LOHITH VR 18M1720 | MBBS
KALKIRI YASHASWINI 18M1711 | MBBS
HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY 19M1634 | MBBS
ASHWINI 17M3812 | MBBS
BINDU N 17M3822 | MBBS
SHRINITHYA H 17M3898 | MBBS
ABHISHEK B SHETTIGAR 16M5489 | MBBS
SUSHMINA K 17M3940 | MBBS
NAGARAJ T BALIGERI 14M8711 | MBBS
VINYAS SHEKAR B C 14M8778 | MBBS
THRIVENI C 17M3908 | MBBS
20210033462 |ADITI SOMASHEKAR NAIDU 17M3800 | MBBS
AISHWARYA H K 17M3803 | MBBS
20210013479 |MADAN MOHAN KOPPALARAMA] 18M1722| MBBS
RAJATH KUMARA K 17M3880 | MBBS
JAHNAVI D 18M1708 | MBBS
CHINNA S SATTIGERI 18M1695| MBBS
YASHWANTH K 18M3912 | MBBS
CHAITHANYA L R 17M3824 | MBBS
JEEVAN K 18M1710| MBBS
LIKITHA R GOWDA MBBS
MANIKYA Y S 14M8698 | MBBS
ROOPA S D 16M5589 | MBBS
CHETHANA B 14M8678 | MBBS
BHARATHESH B T 17M3816 | MBBS
20210049631 |SRIKANTH REDDY R C 16M5615| MBBS
20210007454 |DAIVIK B S 18M1696 | MBBS
KOWRTHUBHA B G 14M8789 | MBBS
SANTHOSH G P 18M1765| MBBS
MADAN GOWDA C R 18M1721| MBBS
KRUTHIKA G 17M3846 | MBBS
VIDYASHREE B S 17M3910| MBBS
HITHA A 18M1707 | MBBS
DHANUSHREE R M 16M5527 | MBBS
NIRANJAN B M 14M8720 | MBBS
20210019910 |MITHUN R P 17M3858 | MBBS
SHANTA ASHOK GAMANAGATTI | 14M8752 | MBBS
20210048371 |BHARGAVI A 17M3817| MBBS
SWETHA 16M5608 | MBBS
AKASH V 18M1676 | MBBS
GODGESH B 18M1699 | MBBS
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DAKSHATHA C R 17M3828 | MBBS
BHUMIKA M B 18M1692| MBBS
GOUTHAM C K 17M3834 | MBBS
SACHIN SWAMY K H 17M3885| MBBS
NITISH S MANYA 18M1740 | MBBS
RAGAVENDRA M B 16M5580 | MBBS
VINOD SHIVALINGAPPA JAMAK/ 14M8777 [ MBBS
KAVERI B P 18M1713 | MBBS
ABHISHEK S 17M3798 | MBBS
BOOMIKA S 17M3820 | MBBS
SUSHMA SAVGANAGOWDA SAV) 14M8770| MBBS
JASHWANTH H S 17M3842 | MBBS
CHAITRA AR 16M5522 | MBBS
NAMRATHA A 18M1735| MBBS
BHAVANA C 17M3818 | MBBS
HARSHITHA K S 16M5537 | MBBS
AKSHITH B S GOWDA 17M3808 | MBBS
YASHAS R 18M1793 | MBBS
20210023246 |SACHIN N 18M1758 | MBBS
MUNEGOWDA K N 14M8710| MBBS
SAHANA TV 17M3886 | MBBS
LOHITH A H 14M8693 | MBBS
ANJANEYAPPA A 14M8663 | MBBS
SHIVAPUTRAPPA 14M8754 | MBBS
YOGI 17M3913 | MBBS
20210005455 |KISHORE R 18M1717| MBBS
SANJAY M 18M1764 | MBBS
PRATHAP B V 14M8733 | MBBS
20210023580 |KIRAN G 18M1716 | MBBS
CHETHAN B M 16M5523 | MBBS
KIRAN N 16M5547 | MBBS
SNEHA J 16M5612 | MBBS
VENKATESH 19M1731| MBBS
CHANDINI 19M1619 | MBBS
S REKHA 17M3884 | MBBS
HIMA M C 19M1637| MBBS
PREETHI B M 19M1678 | MBBS
KOUSHIK L 19M1644 | MBBS
JEEVAN R REDDY 19M1641| MBBS
VANITHA G R 19M1729 | MBBS
V THARUN KUMAR 19M1725| MBBS
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BHARATH A 19M1608 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
SHREYAS G 19M1701 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
POOJA V 19M1672 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
BHOOMIKA H R 19M1613 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
SYALE ESHWAR TEJA 19M1719 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
RAGAVENDRA Y N 19M1685| MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
NETHRA K 17M3864 | MBBS 32675 | 20/03/2020 |[FOURTH
KISHORE S 19M1643 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
SHIRISHA R 19M1699 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
NAVANEETH H A 19M1666 | MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
BHARATH R 19M1610| MBBS 60500 | 20/03/2020 [SECOND
SURAPANENI NARADA KISHORE] 19M1714 | MBBS 60500 | 19/03/2020 [SECOND
MEGHANASHREE N 19M1659 | MBBS 4200 |26/06/2020 |[SECOND
DARSHAN MANJUNATH R S 19M1621| MBBS 3700 A NOT AVAILASECOND
AISHWARYA B K 19M1595| MBBS 4200 A NOT AVAILASECOND
19200317294 |MUNESH V 19M1662 | MBBS 40653 A NOT AVAILASECOND
19200431395 |THRIVENI C T 19M1723 | MBBS 115653| 30/06/2020 [SECOND
19200043322 |GIRISHA S 18M1700| MBBS 2450 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
RAMYA G 18M1754 | MBBS 3200 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
19200302150 [MEGHANA K S 18M1727| MBBS 2450 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
19200311152 |P BHARATHI 18M1689 | MBBS 2300 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
19200174893 [MADAKARI NAYAKA Y N 17M3851 | MBBS o, 21300 | 26/06/2020 [FOURTH
PRAJWAL SAPTHSGIRI C K 18M1747| MBBS % 2450 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
BHAGYALAKSHMI B 17M3815 | MBBS 2450 A NOT AVAILAFOURTH
JAGRUTH NAIK S 17M3841 | MBBS 2450 A NOT AVAILAFOURTH
R K RAKSHITH 17M3881 | MBBS 2450 |30/06/2020 [FOURTH
SANDYA SNEHA PRABHU 17M3889 | MBBS 2450 |30/06/2021 [FOURTH
SHASHIKANTH 16M5597 | MBBS 2450 [30/06/2022 [INTERN
L B SHRUJANA 16M5607 | MBBS 2450 A NOT AVAILAINTERN
JYOTHI SHREE M 16M5543 | MBBS 72450 43870 INTERN
PAVAN RAJ D 16M5564 | MBBS 2450 [30/06/2020 [INTERN
B M NIRANJAN 16M5562 | MBBS 2450 A NOT AVAILAINTERN
PRAMOD T S 16M5574 | MBBS 2450 A NOT AVAILAINTERN
20210005455 |KISHORE R 18M1717 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
20210006127 |YASHAS R 18M1793 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210006530 |GADGESH B 18M1699 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210007454 |DAIVIK B S 18M1696 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210012895 |SANDHYA N 20M3722 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
20210013479 |MADAN MOHAN KOPPALARAMA]18M1722 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210016948 |RAKSHITHA S U 16M5583 | MBBS 19700 FOURTH
20210019910 |MITHUN R P 17M3858 | MBBS 19700 FOURTH
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20210021627 |SHWETA MBBS
20210023246 |SACHIN N 18M1758 | MBBS
20210023580 |KIRAN G 18M1716 | MBBS
20210033462 |ADITI SOMASHEKAR NAIDU 17M3800 | MBBS
20210039786 |SRILIPI D K 20M3744 | MBBS
20210040462 |[NETHRA K 17M3864 | MBBS
20210045760 | ASHWINI 17M3812 | MBBS
20210048371 |BHARGAVI A 17M3817 | MBBS
20210049631 |SRIKANTH REDDY R C 16M5615 | MBBS
20210050385 |SANJAY M 18M1764 | MBBS
20210053057 |AISHWARYA H K 17M3803 | MBBS
20210054579 |CHINNA G SATTIGERI 18M1695 | MBBS
20210054657 |SAHANA T V 17M3886 | MBBS
20210056881 |POORNIMA M 16M5570 | MBBS
20210058960 |SPARSHA K 17M3938 | MBBS
20210059326 |KAVERI B P 18M1713 | MBBS
20210060489 |JEEVAN K 18M1710 | MBBS
20210062683 |TRIVENI C 17M3908 | MBBS
20210065182 |RASHMI R 16M5585 | MBBS
20210068869 [YASHWANTH K 17M3912 | MBBS
20210077929 |JAHNAVI D 18M1708 | MBBS
20210081801 |HARSHITHA K S 16M5537 | MBBS
20210082578 |BHAVANA C 17M3818 | MBBS
20210083023 |ABHISHEK S 17M3798 | MBBS
20210088225 |PRIYANKA SHREE S 18M1753 | MBBS
20210092916 |LIKHITHA R GOWDA 17M3848 | MBBS
20210092987 |DAKSHATHA C R 17M3828 | MBBS
20210094304 |[KRUTHIKA G 17M3846 | MBBS
20210107148 |SHRINITHYA H 17M3898 | MBBS
20210110986 |AKASH GOWDA S G 17M3807 | MBBS
20210115925 |RACHANA K 20M3705 | MBBS
20210124076 |RAJATH KUMAR K 17M3880 | MBBS
20210127582 |JASWANTH H S 17M3842 | MBBS
20210128017 |ROOPA S D 16M5589 | MBBS
20210129924 |SACHINSWAMY K H 17M3885 | MBBS
20210130030 |GOUTHAM C K 17M3834 | MBBS
20210142039 |MADAN GOWDA C R 18M1721 | MBBS
20210146602 |YOGI 17M3913 | MBBS
20210153253 |GUNASAGAR G 20M3663 | MBBS
20210171776 |NISARGA S D 20M3694 | MBBS
20210172681 |BHAVANA 20M3642 | MBBS
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20210175355|NEHA B 18M1795 | MBBS
20210194675 |KALIKIRI YASHASWINI 18M1711 | MBBS
20210204161 |SHIRISHA S 17M3895 | MBBS
20210212003 |BHARATHESH B T 17M3816 | MBBS
20210218544 |GOUDAPPAGOUDA MALIPATIL |20M3661 | MBBS
20210232311 |POOJA V 19M1672 | MBBS
20210238625 |[NAMRATHA A 18M1735 | MBBS
20210245658 INEELAPPAGOUDA PATIL 20M3690 | MBBS
20210257644 |DARSHAN DEV T B 20M3651 | MBBS
20210267320 |CHAITHANYA L R 17M3824 | MBBS
20210283484 |VANITHA G R 19M1729 | MBBS
20210283573 |S REKHA 17M3884 | MBBS
20210318282 |PREETHI B M 19M1678 | MBBS
20210352457 |AKSHITH B S GOWDA 17M3808 | MBBS
20210353699 |[SUSHMINA K 17M3940 | MBBS
20210380491 |BHARATH R 19M1610 | MBBS
20210395911 |BHOOMIKA H R 19M1613 | MBBS
20210398869 |BHOOMIKA S 17M3820 | MBBS
20210439139|J V INDRAJITH 17M3923 | MBBS
20210449381 |CHANDINI 19M1619 | MBBS
20210449771|CHAITRA AR 16M5522 | MBBS
20210502325|VENKATESH 19M1731 | MBBS
20210515371|P DIVYA PRABHA 18M1742 | MBBS
20210515922|YASHWANTH S 20M3768 | MBBS
20210525824 |ANUSHA J 20M3633 | MBBS
20210526877|SAGAR NOGANIHAL 20M3716 | MBBS
20210545522|SNEHA 16M5612 | MBBS
20210547547|BHARATH GOWDA M K 19M1609 | MBBS
20210562016|CHANDANA GOWDA K N 19M1618 | MBBS
20210579338|GOVINDRAJ R 20M3662 | MBBS
20210588174|RANJITH GOWDA K N 20M3710 | MBBS
20210598069|RAGAVENDRA Y N 19M1685 | MBBS
20210620980|SYALE ESHWAR TEJA 19M1719 | MBBS
20210621999|SURAPANENI NANDA KISHORE |19M1714 | MBBS
20210622979|SUHAS KUMAR 19M1711 | MBBS
20210626591 |HIMA M C 19M1637 | MBBS
20210640077|BHARATH A 19M1608 | MBBS
20210641396|JEEVAN R REDDY 19M1641 | MBBS
20210645733 |ABHISHEK B SHETTIGAR 16M5498 | MBBS
20210647888 |KOUSHIK L 19M1644 | MBBS
20210686816 |CHAYA B C 19M1620 | MBBS
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209 20210690223 |SHRUTHI S 19M1703 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
210 20210692093 |NITISH S MANYA 18M1740 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
211 20210733958 |VARSHITHA R 20M3762 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
212 20210743128 |V THARUN KUMAR 19M1725 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
213 20210743867 |SHREYAS G 19M1701 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
214 20210748485 |KRISHNAVENI S 19M1645 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
215 20210761955 |NAVANEETH H A 19M1666 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
216 20210811102 |SURAKSHA C S 20M3749 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
217 20210872970 |KISHORE S 19M1643 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
218 20210879888 | SHIVAPRASAD 20M3732 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
219 21220005429 INAMRATHA G 19M1665 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
220 21220013699 |VIDHYASHREE B S 18M1788 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
221 21220019715|CHARITHA C 17M3826 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
222 21220031099 |AKASH V 18M1676 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
223 21220037814 |RAGHAVENDRA M B 16M5580 | MBBS 19700 FOURTH
224 21220045408 IMAHESHWARI R PATIL 20M3680 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
225 21220056052 |CHAITRA S 19M1617 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
226 21220102706 |MADHU M ANGADI 18M1723 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
227 21220112150 |BHUMIKA M B 18M1692 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
228 21220143615 |SRILEKHA K L 17M3900 | MBBS 19700 FOURTH
229 19200000059 |S V SUBHASH 16M5590 | MBBS g 36425 FIFTH
230 19200014344 |POOJA SHIVAKANTH JIDAGEKA|17M3873 | MBBS '5 88200 FOURTH
231 19200016222 |[NIVEDITHA G 18M1741 | MBBS = 103700 THIRD
232 19200042648 |TEJA R 17M3905 | MBBS % 88200 FOURTH
233 19200259792 |VISHWAS N SWAMY 18M1790 | MBBS é’ 103700 THIRD
234 19200331108 [BRUNDHA ARYA 18M1693 | MBBS b 103700 THIRD
235 19200362282 |SIDDALINGESHWARA SWAMY R|18M1768 | MBBS = 103700 THIRD
236 19200458541 |PRADYUMNA P 19M1673 | MBBS g 120553 SECOND
237 19200535704 |[SHREEDEVI 16M5602 | MBBS *g 36425 FIFTH
238 19200573386 |P YASHAS 19M1670 | MBBS 2 120553 SECOND
239 19200697576 |[ MONISHA R 16M5556 | MBBS A 36425 FIFTH
240 19200005241 |[MUZAMMILA FIRDOSH G 18M1732 | MBBS % 25000 THIRD
241 19200114779 [NABILA ZAINAB N 18M1734 | MBBS e 25000 THIRD
242 19200257767 |SHAHEEN SULTANA 18M1766 | MBBS :‘5) 25000 THIRD
243 19200634047 | ALMAS MANAL WARIS 18M1680 | MBBS £ 25000 THIRD
244 20210765819 |SYEDA SARA BI 17M3941 | MBBS % 25000 THIRD
245 20210846403 |KUTEJUTUL KUBRA 17M3925 | MBBS A 25000 THIRD
246 20210701181 |SUPRITHA J P 18M1778 | MBBS 15000 THIRD
247 20210962220 |S BABRUTEJ DIXITH 20M3714 | MBBS fahmin I] 15000 FIRST
1 ANUSHA T N MBBS | SWO [ 13950 | 13/7/2021 |THIRD
2 NABILA ZAINEB N 18M1734 | MBBS | ARIVU [200000]|21/01/2021 |[FOURTH




MEGHASHREE N 19M1659 | MBBS 2850 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
BHAGYALAKSHMI B 17M3815 | MBBS 2850 44839 INTERN
19200043322 |GIRISHA S 18M1700 | MBBS 100200| 22/03/2022 [FOURTH
RAMYA S MBBS 3950 44839 THIRD
SHASHIKANTH 16M5597 | MBBS 1425 [22/03/2022 [INTERN
JAGRUTH NAIK S 17M3841 | MBBS 79850 | 22/03/2022 |[INTERN
R K RAKSHITH 17M3881 | MBBS 2850 [22/03/2022 [INTERN
L B SHRUJANA 16M5607 | MBBS 1425 A NOT AVAILAFOURTH
RAMYA G 13M8724 | MBBS 100200| 22/03/2022 [FOURTH
DARSHAN MANJUNATH R S 19M1621 | MBBS 2850 |22/03/2022 [THIRD
MADAKARI NAYAKA'Y N 17M3851 | MBBS 2850 A NOT AVAILAINTERN
AISHWARYA B K 19M1595 | MBBS 2850 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
19200302150 [MEGHANA K S 18M1727 | MBBS 2850 A NOT AVAILAFOURTH
19200311152 |P BHARATHI 18M1689 | MBBS o 100200| 22/03/2022 [FOURTH
MONESH V 19M1662 | MBBS = 36303 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
PRAJWAL SAPTHSGIRI C K 18M1747 | MBBS @ 2850 A NOT AVAILAFOURTH
SANDYA SNEHA PRABHU 17M3889 | MBBS 2850 A NOT AVAILAINTERN
19200431395 |THRIVENI C T 19M1723 | MBBS 2850 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
YASODHA K 17M3912 | MBBS 13250 44839 FOURTH
ANUSHA TN MBBS 10000 44839 THIRD
19200503941 |BALAJI M 19M3814 | MBBS 2850 A NOT AVAILATHIRD
19200537492 |HARSHA M S 20M3667 | MBBS 144096 A NOT AVAILASECOND
PAVAN RAJ D 16M556 | MBBS 1425 A NOT AVAILAFOURTH
PRAMODINI G 20M3700 | MBBS 141996 44716 SECOND
20210184479 |SAMARTH C 20M3721 | MBBS 141996| 22/03/2022 [SECOND
20210685396 INANDAN M 20M3688 | MBBS 143096| 22/03/2022 [SECOND
20210893711 |OMEGARD G SR 20M3696 | MBBS 143596 44839 SECOND
B M NIRANJAN 16M5562 | MBBS 36425 44839 FOURTH
TYOTHISHREE M 16M5543 | MBBS 36425 A NOT AVAILAFOURTH
AMEENA NOORAIN S PATHAN |21M3632 | MBBS [ARIVU | 91196 A NOT AVAILAFIRST
20210005455 |KISHORE R 18M1717 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210006127 |YASHAS R 18M1793 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210006530 |GADGESH B 18M1699 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210007454 |DAIVIKA B S 18M1696 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210012895 |SANDHYA N 20M3722 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
20210013479 [MADAN MOHAN KOPPALARAMAJ]18M1722 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210017487 |YASHAS M 18M1792 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
20210019910 |MITHUN R P 17M3858 | MBBS 4925 FIFTH
20210023246 |SACHIN N 18M1758 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210023580 |KIRAN G 18M1716 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
20210033462 |ADITI SOMASHEKAR NAIDU 17M3800 | MBBS 19700 FOURTH
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20210039786 |SRILIPI D K 20M3744 | MBBS
20210040462 |NETHRA K 17M3864 | MBBS
20210045760 | ASHWINI 17M3812 | MBBS
20210048371 |BHARGAVI A 17M3817 | MBBS
20210050385 |SANJAY M 18M1764 | MBBS
20210053057 |AISHWARYA H K 17M3803 | MBBS
20210054579 |CHINNA G SATTIGERI 18M1695 | MBBS
20210054657 |SAHANA T V 17M3886 | MBBS
20210059326 |KAVERI B P 18M1713 | MBBS
20210060489 |JEEVAN K 18M1710 | MBBS
20210062683 |TRIVENI C 17M3908 | MBBS
20210065182 |RASHMI R 16M5585 | MBBS
20210068869 [YASHWANTH K 17M3912 | MBBS
20210077929 |JAHNAVI D 18M1708 | MBBS
20210082578 |BHAVANA C 17M3818 | MBBS
20210083023 |ABHISHEK S 17M3798 | MBBS
20210088225 |PRIYANKA SHREE S 18M1753 | MBBS
20210092916 |LIKHITHA R GOWDA 17M3848 | MBBS
20210092987 |DAKSHATHA C R 17M3828 | MBBS
20210094304 |[KRUTHIKA G 17M3846 | MBBS
20210107148 |SHRINITHYA H 17M3898 | MBBS
20210110986 |AKASH GOWDA S G 17M3807 | MBBS
20210124076 |RAJATH KUMAR K 17M3880 | MBBS
20210127582 |JASWANTH H S 17M3842 | MBBS
20210129924 |SACHINSWAMY K H 17M3885 | MBBS
20210130030 |GOUTHAM C K 17M3834 | MBBS
20210142039 |[MADAN GOWDA C R 18M1721 | MBBS
20210146602 |YOGI 17M3913 | MBBS
20210153253 |GUNASAGAR G 20M3663 | MBBS
20210171776 |NISARGA S D 20M3694 | MBBS
20210172681 |BHAVANA 20M3642 | MBBS
20210175355|NEHA B 18M1795 | MBBS
20210194675 |KALIKIRI YASHASWINI 18M1711 | MBBS
20210204161 |SHIRISHA S 17M3895 | MBBS
20210212003 |BHARATHESH B T 17M3816 | MBBS
20210218544 |GOUDAPPAGOUDA MALIPATIL |20M3661 | MBBS
20210232311 |POOJA V 19M1672 | MBBS
20210238625 |[NAMRATHA A 18M1735 | MBBS
20210245658 INEELAPPAGOUDA PATIL 20M3690 | MBBS
20210257644 |DARSHAN DEV T B 20M3651 | MBBS
20210267320 |CHAITHANYA L R 17M3824 | MBBS
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20210283484 |VANITHA G R 19M1729 | MBBS
20210318282 |PREETHI B M 19M1678 | MBBS
20210352457 |AKSHITH B S GOWDA 17M3808 | MBBS
20210353699 |[SUSHMINA K 17M3940 | MBBS
20210380491 |BHARATH R 19M1610 | MBBS
20210395911 |BHOOMIKA H R 19M1613 | MBBS
20210439139|J V INDRAJITH 17M3923 | MBBS
20210449381 |CHANDINI 19M1619 | MBBS
20210502325 |VENKATESH 19M1731 | MBBS
20210515922 |YASHWANTH S 20M3768 | MBBS
20210525824 |ANUSHA J 20M3633 | MBBS
20210526877 |SAGAR NOGANIHAL 20M3716 | MBBS
20210547547 |BHARATH GOWDA M K 19M1609 | MBBS
20210562016 |CHANDANA GOWDA K N 19M1618 | MBBS
20210579338 | GOVINDRAJ R 20M3662 | MBBS
20210588174 |RANJITH GOWDA K N 20M3710 | MBBS
20210598069 |RAGAVENDRA Y N 19M1685 | MBBS
20210620980 |SYALE ESHWAR TEJA 19M1719 | MBBS
20210621999 |SURAPANENI NANDA KISHORE |19M1714 | MBBS
20210622979 |SUHAS KUMAR 19M1711 | MBBS
20210626591 |HIMA M C 19M1637 | MBBS
20210640077 |BHARATH A 19M1608 | MBBS
20210641396 |JEEVAN R REDDY 19M1641 | MBBS
20210647888 |[KOUSHIK L 19M1644 | MBBS
20210686816 |CHAYA B C 19M1620 | MBBS
20210690223 |SHRUTHI S 19M1703 | MBBS
20210692093 |[NITISH S MANYA 18M1740 | MBBS
20210733958 |[VARSHITHA R 20M3762 | MBBS
20210743128 |V THARUN KUMAR 19M1725 | MBBS
20210743867 |SHREYAS G 19M1701 | MBBS
20210748485 |KRISHNAVENI S 19M1645 | MBBS
20210761955 |NAVANEETH H A 19M1666 | MBBS
20210811102 |SURAKSHA C S 20M3749 | MBBS
20210872970 |KISHORE S 19M1643 | MBBS
20210879888 |SHIVAPRASAD 20M3732 | MBBS
21220005429 INAMRATHA G 19M1665 | MBBS
21220013699 |VIDHYASHREE B S 18M1788 | MBBS
21220019715|CHARITHA C 17M3826 | MBBS
21220031099 |AKASH V 18M1676 | MBBS
21220045408 ]MAHESHWARI R PATIL 20M3680 | MBBS
21220056052 |CHAITRA S 19M1617 | MBBS
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2021

21220102706 |MADHU M ANGADI 18M1723 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
21220112150 |BHUMIKA M B 18M1692 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
21220130980 |DARSHAN S R 20M3652 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
21220134691 |SHREYA H 20M3735 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
21220143615 |SRILEKHA K L 17M3900 | MBBS 4925 FIFTH
21220337944 |KRUTHI RAJ 18M1718 | MBBS 54150 THIRD
21220626506 |VARSHINI C 20M3760 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
21220747087 |C J VISHAL KUMAR 20M3645 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
21220780113 |SIDDESH H G 18M1769 | MBBS 54150 THIRD
21220790482 |SANTHOSH G R 18M1765 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
21220953265 |LOHITH V R 18M1720 | MBBS 54150 THIRD
21221007196 |AISHWARYA PATIL G J 21M3627 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
21221026173 |CHARAN M 21M3653 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
21221075861 |[VANASHREE S SHETTY 21M3760 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
21221080080 |SHILPA D 21M3737 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
21221080443 |SOOJAL S 20M3740 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
21221112854 |A HITHA 18M1707 | MBBS 55650 THIRD
21221114406 |CHETAN GOWDA P B 20M3649 | MBBS 57900 SECOND
22230007219 |HARSHAN C GOWDA 21M3665 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230010806 |RAHUL R 21M3716 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230019482 |CHAYA C S 21M3655 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230027486 |SPOORTHI N S 21M3748 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230047312 |CHARITH S 21M3654 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230051064 |ABHISHEK K S 21M3623 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230053236 |JEEVAN KUMAR N 21M3671 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230054622 |SHANKAR M 21M3732 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230054742 |MUTTURAJ 21M3696 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230054756 |SIDDAROODH NAGAPPA MALOJ|21M3741 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230064791 |VARSHA B R 21M3763 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
22230085587 |SHAMANT YASHAS M 21M3731 | MBBS 56700 FIRST
19200016222 |[NIVEDITHA G 18M1741 | MBBS 11000 THIRD
19200043322 |GIRISHA S 18M1700 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
19200043583 |KEERTI HANAMANTAPPA SHIDR|21M3674 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
19200174893 |[MADAKARI NAYAKA Y N 17M3851 | MBBS 10000 FIFTH
19200307298 |DHANUSHREE T M 21M3660 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
19200362282 |SIDDALINGESHWARA SWAMY R|18M1768 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
19200374330 |P SHEETHAL 21M3735 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
19200431395 |THRIVENI C T 19M1723 | MBBS 11000 THIRD
19200443746 |YASHODA 20M3767 | MBBS 11000 SECOND
20210006530 |GADGESH B 18M1699 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
20210013479 |MADAN MOHAN KOPPALARAMA]18M1722 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
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20210017487 |YASHAS M 18M1792 | MBBS
20210019910 |MITHUN R P 17M3858 | MBBS
20210023246 |SACHIN N 18M1758 | MBBS
20210023580 |KIRAN G 18M1716 | MBBS
20210039786 |SRILIPI D K 20M3744 | MBBS
20210048371 |BHARGAVI A 17M3817 | MBBS
20210050385 |SANJAY M 18M1764 | MBBS
20210053057 |AISHWARYA H K 17M3803 | MBBS
20210054579 |CHINNA G SATTIGERI 18M1695 | MBBS
20210054657 |SAHANA T V 17M3886 | MBBS
20210059326 |KAVERI B P 18M1713 | MBBS
20210060489 |JEEVAN K 18M1710 | MBBS
20210062683 |TRIVENI C 17M3908 | MBBS
20210068869 [YASHWANTH K 17M3912 | MBBS
20210077929 |JAHNAVI D 18M1708 | MBBS
20210083023 |ABHISHEK S 17M3798 | MBBS
20210107148 |SHRINITHYA H 17M3898 | MBBS
20210110986 |AKASH GOWDA S G 17M3807 | MBBS
20210127582 |JASWANTH H S 17M3842 | MBBS
20210130030 |GOUTHAM C K 17M3834 | MBBS
20210142039 |[MADAN GOWDA C R 18M1721 | MBBS
20210146602 |YOGI 17M3913 | MBBS
20210153253 |GUNASAGAR G 20M3663 | MBBS
20210172681 |BHAVANA 20M3642 | MBBS
20210204161 [SHIRISHA S 17M3895 | MBBS
20210212003 |BHARATHESHB T 17M3816 | MBBS
20210218544 |GOUDAPPAGOUDA MALIPATIL |20M3661 | MBBS
20210232311 |POOJA V 19M1672 | MBBS
20210238625 |NAMRATHA A 18M1735 | MBBS
20210245658 INEELAPPAGOUDA PATIL 20M3690 | MBBS
20210257644 |[DARSHAN DEV T B 20M3651 | MBBS
20210318282 |PREETHI B M 19M1678 | MBBS
20210352457 |AKSHITH B S GOWDA 17M3808 | MBBS
20210353699 |SUSHMINA K 17M3940 | MBBS
20210380491 |BHARATH R 19M1610 | MBBS
20210449381 |CHANDINI 19M1619 | MBBS
20210502325 |VENKATESH 19M1731 | MBBS
20210525824 |ANUSHA J 20M3633 | MBBS
20210526877|SAGAR NOGANIHAL 20M3716 | MBBS
20210547547 |BHARATH GOWDA M K 19M1609 | MBBS
20210562016 |CHANDANA GOWDA K N 19M1618 | MBBS

Department of Agriculture(KSDA)

10000 FIRST
10000 FIFTH
10000 THIRD
10000 THIRD
11000 SECOND
11000 FIFTH
10000 THIRD
11000 FIFTH
11000 THIRD
11000 FIFTH
11000 THIRD
10000 THIRD
11000 FIFTH
10000 FIFTH
11000 THIRD
10000 FIFTH
11000 FIFTH
10000 FIFTH
10000 FIFTH
10000 FIFTH
10000 THIRD
10000 FIFTH
10000 SECOND
11000 SECOND
11000 THIRD
10000 FIFTH
10000 SECOND
11000 THIRD
11000 THIRD
10000 SECOND
10000 SECOND
11000 THIRD
10000 FIFTH
11000 FIFTH
10000 THIRD
11000 THIRD
10000 THIRD
11000 SECOND
10000 SECOND
10000 THIRD
11000 THIRD




208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

20210588174 |RANJITH GOWDA K N 20M3710 | MBBS 10000 SECOND
20210598069 |RAGAVENDRA Y N 19M1685 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
20210621999 |SURAPANENI NANDA KISHORE |19M1714 [ MBBS 10000 THIRD
20210640077 |BHARATH A 19M1608 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
20210647888 |KOUSHIK L 19M1644 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
20210686816 |CHAYA B C 19M1620 | MBBS 11000 THIRD
20210733958 |VARSHITHA R 20M3762 | MBBS 11000 SECOND
20210748485 |KRISHNAVENI S 19M1645 | MBBS 11000 THIRD
20210761955 |NAVANEETH H A 19M1666 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
20210879888 | SHIVAPRASAD 20M3732 | MBBS 10000 SECOND
21220013699 |VIDHYASHREE B S 18M1788 | MBBS 11000 THIRD
21220031099 |AKASH V 18M1676 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
21220045408 IMAHESHWARI R PATIL 20M3680 | MBBS 11000 SECOND
21220130980 |DARSHAN S R 20M3652 | MBBS 10000 SECOND
21220143615 |SRILEKHA K L 17M3900 | MBBS 11000 FIFTH
21220626506 |VARSHINI C 20M3760 | MBBS 11000 SECOND
21220747087 |C J VISHAL KUMAR 20M3645 | MBBS 10000 SECOND
21220790482 |SANTHOSH G R 18M1765 | MBBS 10000 THIRD
21220848861 |GIRISH B S 17M3833 | MBBS 10000 FIFTH
21221007196 |AISHWARYA PATIL G J 21M3627 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
21221026173 |CHARAN M 21M3653 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
21221031743 |ADITHYA M 21M3625 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
21221066443 |MANOJ K V 21M3690 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
21221072805 |RAKSHITH K S 21M3718 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
21221075861 |VANASHREE S SHETTY 21M3760 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
22230007219 |HARSHAN C GOEDA 21M3665 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
22230019482 |CHAYA C S 21M3655 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
22230027486 |SPOORTHI N S 21M3748 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
22230051064 |AHISHEK K S 21M3623 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
22230054742 |MUTTURAJ 21M3696 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
22230064791 |VARSHA B R 21M3763 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
22230071294 |BHAGYASHREE A 21M3645 | MBBS 11000 FIRST
22230085587 |SHAMANTH YASHAS M 21M3731 | MBBS 10000 FIRST
19200016222 |[NIVEDITHA G 18M1741 | MBBS = 108550 FOURTH
19200259792 |VISHWAS N SWAMY 18M1790 | MBBS % 108550 FOURTH
19200331108 |BRUNDHA ARYA 18M1693 | MBBS é) 108550 FOURTH
19200362282 |SIDDALINGESHWARA SWAMY R|18M1768 | MBBS 5 108550 FOURTH
19200437972 |SANJANA M 13M8791 | MBBS 2 155296 FIRST
19200458541 |PRADYUMNA P 19M1673 | MBBS g 118303 THIRD
19200573386 |P YASHAS 19M1670 | MBBS t 118303 THIRD
22230044860 |RITHIKA S 21M3720 | MBBS 8 155296 FIRST

A




w

249 22230144936 |CHAITRA N P 18M1694 | MBBS =) 578177 FIRST
250 20210846403 | KUTEJUTUL KUBRA 17M3925 | MBBS [t of Mind 25000 FOURTH
251 20210962220 |S BABRUTEJ DIXITH 20M3714 | MBBS fahmin ] 15000 SECOND
252 19200006401 [MEGHASHREE N 19M1659 | MBBS 47321 THIRD
253 19200011301 |BHAGYALAKSHMI B 17M3815 | MBBS 15970 FIFTH
254 19200043322 |GIRISHA S 18M1700 | MBBS 43420 FOURTH
255 19200094855 |JAGRUTH NAIK S 17M3841 | MBBS 15970 FIFTH
256 19200115085 |RAMYA G 18M1754 | MBBS 43420 FOURTH
257 19200115713 |DARSHAN MANJUNATH R S 19M1621 | MBBS 47321 THIRD
258 19200293561 |AISHWARYA B K 19M1595 | MBBS - 47321 THIRD
259 19200302150 [MEGHANA K S 18M1727 | MBBS g 43420 FOURTH
260 19200307298 |DHANUSHREE T M 21M3660| MBBS g 63338 FIRST
261 19200311152 |P BHARATHI 18M1689 | MBBS g 43420 FOURTH
262 19200317294 |MUNESH V 19M1662 | MBBS 8 47321 THIRD
263 19200374330 |P SHEETHAL 21M3735| MBBS v 63338 FIRST
264 19200392702 |SANDHYA SNEHA PRABHU 17M3889 | MBBS % 15970 FIFTH
265 19200431395 |THRIVENI C T 19M1723 | MBBS = 47321 THIRD
266 19200443746 |YASHODA 20M3767| MBBS g 48221 SECOND
267 19200503941 |BALAJI M 17M3814 | MBBS 3 15970 FIFTH
268 19200537492 |HARSHA M S 20M3667 | MBBS a 48221 SECOND
269 20210000245 |PRAMODHINI G 20M3700| MBBS 48221 SECOND
270 20210184479 |SAMARTH C 20M3721| MBBS 48221 SECOND
271 20210893711 |OMEGARD G SR 20M3696 | MBBS 48221 SECOND
272 21221030265 |VISHWANATH L 21M3767| MBBS 63338 FIRST
273 21221041638 |[MANISH RAJ D K 21M3689 | MBBS 63338 FIRST
274 22230045960 |SHAKTHI SHIVANI K S 21M3730| MBBS 63338 FIRST
275 19200043583 |[KEERTI HANAMANTAPPA SHIDR| 21M3674 | MBBS © 158346 FIRST
276 19200174893 IMADAKARI NAYAKA Y N 17M3851 | MBBS % 39925 FIFTH
277 19200340450 |PRAJWAL SAPTHAGIRI C K 18M1747| MBBS ;és 108550 FOURTH
278 20210685396 NANDAN M 20M3688 | MBBS & 120553 SECOND
DETAILS OF FEE WAIVERS

2022-23 R L RANI 1E+06

2022-23 DARSHAN GANGADKAR Y B 650000

2018-19 VIDYA SHREE R 250000

2019-20 AMULYA B K 1E+06

2018-19 ANUPAMA KUMARI 1E+06

BCM Backward Classes Welfare Department

SWO SOCIAL WELFAIR OFFICE
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STATE SCHOLARSHIP PORTAL

ARIVU

VIDYA SIRI

Tribal Welfare Department

Karnataka State Brahmin Development Board

Department of Minority welfare

Department of Medical Education




Year 2019-20



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Student ID

19200000059

19200006401

19200011301

19200016222

19200042648

19200043322

19200069874

19200094855

19200096629

19200105677

19200106052

19200115085

19200115713

19200174893

19200259792

19200268235

19200293561

19200302150

19200311152

19200317294

19200331108

19200340450

19200362282

19200392702

19200431395

19200458541

19200503941

19200535704

Student Name

subhash s v
MEGHASHREE N
BHAGYALAKSHMI B
Niveditha G
TEJAR
GIRISHA S
Shashikant
Jagruth Naik S
R K Rakshith
Pramod T S
L B Shrujana
RAMYA G
DARSHAN
MANJUNATHR S
Madakari Nayaka Y N
Vishwas N Swamy
Jyothi Shree M
AISHWARYA B K
Meghana K S
P Bharathi
Munesh v
Brundha Arya
Prajwal Sapthagiri C K
Siddalingeshwara Swamy
RS
SANDHYA SNEHA
PRABHU
ThriveniC T
PRADYUMNA P
Balaji M

Shreedevi

Welfare Department

Department of Medical
Education

Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department

Department of Medical
Education

Department of Medical
Education
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Department of Medical
Education
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Department of Medical
Education
Tribal Welfare Department
Department of Medical
Education
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Department of Medical
Education
Social Welfare Department

Department of Medical
Education

Category

SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED TRIBE

Course Year

FOURTH

FIRST

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

FOURTH

THIRD

THIRD

FOURTH

FIFTH

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

FOURTH

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

FIRST

THIRD

FOURTH

Student Fee Amount

81200

114953

80000

105950

83350

100350

73000

80000

80000

73000

73000

100350

115453

81500

105950

3000

114953

100350

100350

78500

105950

100350

105950

80000

3500

126203

80000

81200

0
successful payment made

PO VPR

SLI1A0909202059118088

SL1A1409202059249062

SLIA1409202059249062

SL1A0909202059118088

SLI1A0909202059118088

SL1A2906202055228748

SLIA2906202055228748

SL1A1409202059249064

SL1A2307202056699412

SL1A0610202060362732

SL1A1409202059249062

SL1A1706202054389329

SL1A2906202055228748

SL1A2906202055048436

SL1A2910202061484697

SL1A1409202059249062

SL1A1409202059249062

SL1A2906202055228748

SL1A1706202054389329

SL1A2906202055228748

SL1A2910202061484697

SLI1A2707202056744788

SLIA0909202059118088

SL1A1409202059249064

SLIA0902202166699498

SLIA0909202059118088

SL1A1512202064007355

SLIA2105202172674345

College Fee
Amount

4200

2450

2450
2450
2450
2450
2450
2450
2300
3700

21300

72450
4200
2450
2300

40653

2450

2450

115653

2450

UTR Number (For successful

payment made to College)

SLIA0209202058779270

SLI1A0209202058779270

SLIA3006202055229597
SLIA3006202055229597
SLIA2509202059816179
SLIA2307202056662848
SLIA0110202060177490
SLIA0209202058779270
SLIA2606202055028986
SLIA3006202055229597

SLIA2606202055026959

SLIA0209202058779270
SLIA0409202058884201
SLIA3006202055229597
SLIA2606202055028986

SLIA3006202055229597

SLIA2707202056744817

SLIA2509202059816179

SLIA3006202055229597

SLIA1002202166708406

Dayscholar
Amount

5500

6600

14400
6600
14400
6600
14400
6600
6600
5500

6600

6600
5500
6600
6600

5500

14400

14400

12000

6600

Student DayScholar
Account

XXXXXXXX7058

XXXXXXXX1047

XXXXXXXX6615
XXXXXXXX3314
XXXXXXXX1223
XXXXXXXX5736
XXXXXXXX8539
XXXXXXXX3499
XXXXXXXX0086
XXXXXXXX0284

XXXXXXXX6431

XXXXXXXX7841
XXXXXXXX3223
XXXXXXXX6284
XXXXXXXX5937

XXXXXXXX1901

XXXXXXXX4029

XXXXXXXX8371

XXXXXXXX0397

XXXXXXXX2974

Dayscholar Amount
UTR

SLIA140920205924906
2

RB10712017373889

SLIA280920205981922
SLIA03072?)217563529
SLIA28092(8)205981922
SLIA11052?)205190395
SLIA31122?)206458830
SLIA11052?)205190395
SLIA11052?)205190395
SLIA03072?)217563529
8

RB10512087970652

SLIA140920205924906

SLIA17062§205438932

SLIA03072?)217563529

SLIA11052£(3)205190395

SLIA03072?)217563529
8

SLIA311220206458830
6

SLIA280920205981922
9
SLIA280920205981922
9

SLIA151220206400735
6



29

30

31

32

19200573386

19200692535

19200697576

19200697910

Department of Medical
P Yashas Education

Pavan Raj D Social Welfare Department
Department of Medical

R Monisha Education

B M Niranjan Social Welfare Department

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

FIRST

FOURTH

FIFTH

FOURTH

126203

73000

27500

73000

SLIA1510202060727131

SL1A2906202055228748

SLIA0909202059118088

SL1A2906202055228748

2450

2450

SLIA3006202055229597

SLIA3006202055229597

6600

14400

XXXXXXXX2507

XXXXXXXX9240

SLI1A120520205190635
2

SL1A280920205981922
9



Year 2020-21



SINo  Student ID Student Name Welfare Department Course Year successful paymen

PO ORIy

1 19200000059 subhash s v Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED CASTE FIFTH 36425 SLI1A0712202185549374 0
2 19200005241 Muzammila firdosh G Department of Minority welfare CATEGORY I I B THIRD 25000 RB10632235630033 0

022876377 XXxx 2202186
3 19200006401 MEGHASHREE N Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ SECOND 117703 SLIA0501202287583257 2850 53 6600 7058 890439

021826522 XXXx 6202173
4 19200011301 BHAGYALAKSHMI B Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ FOURTH 85350 SLIA0106202173131263 2850 58 6600 1047 131205
5 19200014344  Pooja Shivakanth Jidagekar ~ Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED CASTE FOURTH 88200 SLIA1104202294199083 0
6 19200016222 Niveditha G Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED TRIBE THIRD 103700  SLIA2211202184699041 0
7 19200042648 TEJAR Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED CASTE FOURTH 88200 SLIA2211202184699041 0

021842965 xxxx 1202287
8 19200043322 GIRISHA S Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ THIRD 3500 SLIA0911202183696450 100200 21 3300 6615 910072

021849864 Xxxx 2202185
9 19200069874 Shashikant Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE FIFTH 35000 SLIA2611202184986241 1425 91 3300 3314 442399

021829884 xxxx 1202287
10 19200094855 Jagruth Naik S Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ FOURTH 8350 SLIA3010202183049825 79850 56 3300 1223 910215

021826522 Xxxx 6202173
11 19200096629 R K Rakshith Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE FOURTH 85350 SL1A2409202181040224 2850 58 6600 5736 131205

022875764 xxxx 1202287
12 19200106052 L B Shrujana Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE FIFTH 35000 SLIA0401202287575809 1425 10 3300 3499 722368
13 19200114779 N Nabila Zainab Department of Minority welfare CATEGORY 11 B THIRD 25000 RB10632235630033 0

021842965 XXxx 7202175
14 19200115085 RAMYA G Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ THIRD 3500 SLIA0911202183696450 100200 21 6600 0086 635299

022877147 XxXxx 2202186
15 19200115713 DARSHAN MANJUNATHR S Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE  SECOND 117703 SLI1A1801202288125070 2850 79 6600 0284 890439

021860393 XXxx 8202179
16 19200174893 Madakari Nayaka Y N Tribal Welfare Department SCHEDULED TRIBE ~ FOURTH 85350 SLIA0111202183085122 2850 04 6600 6431 509624
17 19200257767 Shaheen Sultana Department of Minority welfare CATEGORY 11 B THIRD 25000 RB10632235630033 0
18 19200259792 Vishwas N Swamy Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED CASTE ~ THIRD 103700  SLIA2211202184699041 0

022918375 xxxx 3202291
19 19200268235 Jyothi Shree M Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE FIFTH 36425 68 3300 7841 837919

022876377 XXXX 2202186
20 19200293561 AISHWARYA B K Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ SECOND 117703 SLIA0501202287583257 2850 53 6600 3223 890439

021842965 XXXX 7202175
21 19200302150 Meghana K S Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ THIRD 100850  SLIA1711202184296568 2850 21 6600 6284 635414

021842965 XXXX 7202175
22 19200311152 P Bharathi Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ THIRD 3500 SLIA0911202183696450 100200 21 6600 5937 635411

021859943 Xxxx 2202185
23 19200317294 Munesh v Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ SECOND 84250 SLI1A0912202185627848 36303 22 6600 1901 627848
24 19200331108 Brundha Arya Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED CASTE ~ THIRD 103700  SLIA2211202184699041 0

021860393 xxxx 1202288
25 19200340450 Prajwal Sapthagiri C K Tribal Welfare Department SCHEDULED TRIBE THIRD 100850 SLIA0612202185444031 2850 04 3300 4029 125289
26 19200362282  Siddalingeshwara Swamy RS Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED CASTE THIRD 103700  SLIA1104202294199083 0

021826522 xxxx 1202287
27 19200392702 SANDHYA SNEHA PRABHU Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE  FOURTH 85350 SLIA2409202181040224 2850 58 3300 8371 910215

022876377 xxxx 1202287
28 19200431395 Thriveni C T Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE ~ SECOND 117703 SLIA0501202287583257 2850 53 3300 0397 910215

021849864 xxxx 1202287
29 19200443746 YASHODA Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE FIRST 145096 SLIA2611202184986241 13250 91 2200 0362 910215
30 19200458541 PRADYUMNA P Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED TRIBE = SECOND 120553 SLIA1104202294199083 0

021859943 XxXxx 2202186
31 19200503941 Balaji M Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE  FOURTH 85350 SLIA1412202186038697 2850 22 6600 2974 569792
32 19200535704 Shreedevi Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED TRIBE FIFTH 36425 RB10562316139248 0

021849864 xxxx 1202287
33 19200537492 Harsha M S Social Welfare Department SCHEDULED CASTE FIRST 14250 SLIA2611202184986241 144096 91 2200 9029 910072

34 19200573386 P Yashas Department of Medical Education SCHEDULED CASTE  SECOND 120553 SL1A0712202185549374 0



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

19200634047

19200692535

19200697576

19200697910

20210000245

20210005455

20210006127

20210006530

20210007454

20210012895

20210013479

20210016948

20210019910

20210021627

20210023246

20210023580

20210033462

20210039786

20210040462

20210045760

20210048371

20210049631

20210050385

20210053057

20210054579

20210054657

20210056881

20210058960

20210059326

20210060489

20210062683

20210065182

20210068869

20210077929

20210081801

ALMAS MANAL WARIS
Pavan Raj D
R Monisha
B M Niranjan
Pramodhini G
KISHORE R
YASHAS R
GADGESH B
Daivik B S

SANDHYA N

Madan Mohan Koppalaramane

Rakshitha S U
Mithun R P
SHWETA
Sachin N
Kiran G
ADITI SOMASHEKAR
NAIDU
SRILIPID K
Nethra K
Ashwini
Bhargavi A
Srikanth Reddy R C
Sanjay M
Aishwarya H K
Chinna G Sattigeri
Sahana TV
POORNIMA M
Sparsha K
Kaveri B P
Jeevan K
TRIVENI C
RASHMI R
YASHWANTH K
Jahnavi D

K S Harshitha

Department of Minority welfare

Social Welfare Department

Department of Medical Education

Social Welfare Department

Social Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORY I I B

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY 1 11 B

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1B

CATEGORY 1 11 B

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 1B

CATEGORY I 1 1 A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I 1 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 1 A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

THIRD

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

THIRD

THIRD

FOURTH

FIRST

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

SECOND

THIRD

FOURTH

FOURTH

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

25000

35000

36425

16350

57900

55650

55650

55650

56700

55650

19700

19700

19700

55650

55650

19700

56700

19700

19700

19700

19700

55650

19700

57900

14850

19700

19700

55650

55650

55650

55650

19700

55650

19700

RB10562219877849

SLIA2611202184986241

SLIA2012202186578851

SLIA2611202184986241

SLIA3112202187415807

SLIA0709202180100423

SLIA0709202180100423

SLIA1711202184574026

SLIA2901202288738033

SLIA0709202180100517

SLIA2911202185031378

SLIA0709202180158078

SLIA2911202185031821

SLIA2510202182689574

SLIA0501202287636398

SLIA3003202292308611

SLIA2409202181040081

SLIA0709202180100515

SL1A0709202180158081

SLIA0709202180158079

SL1A0709202180158079

SLIA0709202180100515

SL1A3003202292308611

SLIA2211202184699388

SL1A3003202292308611

SLIA2911202185031378

SL1A2303202291837861

SLIA0709202180100517

SL1A3010202183039803

SLIA3010202183039803

SL1A2409202181040081

SLIA3003202292308611

SL1A0709202180100517

SLIA2911202185031821

1425

36425

141996

021849864
91

022892686
87
021849864
91

3300

1650

5500

XXXX
2507

XXXX
9240
XXXX
8241

2202185
627848

3202291
441380
8202178
329730



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

20210082578

20210083023

20210088225

20210092916

20210092987

20210094304

20210107148

20210110986

20210115925

20210124076

20210127582

20210128017

20210129924

20210130030

20210142039

20210146602

20210153253

20210171776

20210172681

20210175355

20210184479

20210194675

20210204161

20210212003

20210218544

20210232311

20210238625

20210245658

20210257644

20210267320

20210283484

20210283573

20210318282

20210352457

20210353699

Bhavana C
Abhishek S
Priyanka Shree S
Likhitha R Gowda
Dakshatha C R
Kruthika G
Shrinithya H
S G Akash Gowda
Rachana K
Rajath Kumar K
Jaswanth H S
Roopa S D
Sachinswamy K H
Goutham C K
Madan Gowda C R
Yogi
Gunasagar G
Nisarga S D
BHAVANA
NEHA B
SAMARTH C
Kalikiri Yashaswini
Shirisha R
BHARATHESH B T
GOUDAPPAGOUDA
MALIPATIL
POOJAV
NAMRATHA A
Neelappagouda Patil
Darshan Dev T B
CHAITHANYALR
Vanitha G R
Rekha S
Preethi BM
Akshith B S Gowda

Sushmina K

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

Social Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORY I 1A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I'11B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I 11B

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 1 A

CATEGORY I 1B

CATEGORY I I A

SCHEDULED CASTE

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 1B

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 A

FOURTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

FIRST

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

SECOND

FIRST

THIRD

SECOND

FOURTH

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

FIRST

FOURTH

SECOND

FOURTH

SECOND

FOURTH

FOURTH

19700

19700

55650

19700

19700

19700

19700

19700

56700

19700

19700

19700

55650

19700

55650

19700

56700

56700

56700

57900

16350

55650

57900

19700

56700

57900

55650

56700

56700

19700

57900

19700

57900

19700

19700

SLIA3003202292308611

SLIA0709202180100517

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA3003202292308611

SLIA3003202292308611

SLIA3003202292308611

SLIA0709202180100423

SLIA3003202292308611

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA0709202180100423

SLIA3010202183036205

SLIA2911202185031821

SLIA3010202183036205

SLIA1711202184574026

SLIA0709202180158081

SL1A3010202183040062

SLIA2409202181039678

SL1A2510202182689678

SLIA2409202181039678

SL1A2409202181039678

SLIA2611202184986241

SL1A0709202180157998

SLIA3010202183036205

SL1A3003202292308611

SLIA0501202287636398

SL1A3010202183036205

SLIA0709202180158006

SL1A2409202181040081

SLIA2409202181040081

SL1A0709202180157964

SLIA0501202287636398

SL1A0709202180157964

SLIA0501202287636397

SL1A0709202180100519

SLIA2303202291837854

141996

021849864
91

5500

Xxxx 1202184
3212 579917



105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

20210380491

20210395911

20210398869

20210439139

20210449381

20210449771

20210502325

20210515371

20210515922

20210525824

20210526877

20210545522

20210547547

20210562016

20210579338

20210588174

20210598069

20210620980

20210621999

20210622979

20210626591

20210640077

20210641396

20210645733

20210647888

20210685396

20210686816

20210690223

20210692093

20210701181

20210733958

20210743128

20210743867

20210748485

20210761955

Bharath R
Bhoomika H R
Bhoomika S
J V Indrajith
Chandini
Chaitra AR
VENKATESH
P DIVYA PRABHA
YASHWANTH S
Anusha j
Sagar Noganihal
SNEHA
BHARATH GOWDA M K
Chandana Gowda K N
R GOVIND RAJ
Ranjith Gowda K N
RAGAVENDRA Y N
SYALE ESHWAR TEJA
SURAPANENI NANDA
KISHORE
Suhas Kumar
Hima M C
BHARATH A
Jeevan R Reddy
Abhishek B Shettigar
Koushik L
NANDAN M
ChayaB C
SHRUTHI S
NITISH S MANYA
J P Supritha
Varshitha R
V Tharun kumar
Shreyas G
Krishnaveni S

NAVANEETH H A

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

Tribal Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Karnataka State Brahmin
Development Board
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORY I 11 A

CATEGORY 1 11 B

CATEGORY I 1 A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I'11B

CATEGORY 1 11 B

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I 1B

CATEGORY 1 11 B

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY I 11B

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

SCHEDULED TRIBE

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I A

GENERAL

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I 1 1B

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I 1 A

SECOND

SECOND

FOURTH

THIRD

SECOND

FOURTH

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

FOURTH

FIRST

SECOND

FIRST

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

FOURTH

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

57900

57900

19700

55650

57900

19700

57900

57900

56700

56700

56700

19700

56700

57900

56700

56700

57900

57900

57900

57900

57900

57900

57900

19700

57900

15250

57900

57900

55650

56700

57900

57900

57900

57900

SLIA0811202183692978

SLIA0501202287636397

SLIA0709202180157998

SLIA2303202291837256

SLIA0501202287636397

SLIA2911202185031822

SLIA3112202187415807

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA2911202185031822

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA2911202185031822

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA3010202183040062

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA1711202184574064

SLIA3112202187415807

SLIA2312202186795223

SLIA2312202186795223

SL1A3112202187415807

SLIA0811202183692997

SL1A2312202186795223

SLIA0501202287636398

SL1A2911202185031821

SLIA0811202183692997

SL1A2511202184985203

SLIA0811202183692997

SL1A0501202287636398

SL1A3112202187415807

SLIA2409202181040081

SL1A2312202186795223

SL1A3112202187415807

SLI1A1611202184284728

SLIA0811202183692978

143096

021860393
04

XXXX
1855

XXXX
3815

1202288
125289

2202289
156227



140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

20210765819

20210811102

20210846403

20210872970

20210879888

20210893711

20210962220

21220005429

21220013699

21220019715

21220031099

21220037814

21220045408

21220056052

21220102706

21220112150

21220143615

SYEDA SARA BI
SURAKSHA C S
KUTEJUTUL KUBRA
KISHORE S
SHIVAPRASAD
OmegaRD G SR
S Babrutej Dixith
NAMRATHA G
VIDHYASHREE B S
Charitha C
Akash V
RAGHAVENDRA M B
Maheshwari R Patil
Chaitra S
MADHU M ANGADI
BHUMIKA M B

Srilekha K L

Department of Minority welfare

Backward Classes Welfare
Department

Department of Minority welfare

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

Social Welfare Department
Karnataka State Brahmin
Development Board
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORY I B

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I I B

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I'11B

SCHEDULED CASTE

GENERAL

CATEGORY I I 1 A

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

CATEGORY 1 11 B

CATEGORY I'11B

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I'11B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I 11B

CATEGORY I'I 1 A

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

SECOND

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FOURTH

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

FOURTH

25000

56700

25000

57900

56700

14750

57900

55650

55650

55650

19700

56700

57900

57900

55650

19700

RB10532217614719

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA2303202291911514

SL1A3112202187415807

SLIA2701202288632233

SLIA2611202184986241

SLIA0811202183692978

SLIA2303202291837516

SLIA0811202183692978

SLIA0709202180100155

SLIA2911202185031378

SLIA2409202181039678

SLIA2411202184913882

SLIA2409202181039678

SL1A0709202180157999

SLIA2911202185031822

143596

021849864
91

5500

15000

XXXX
5801

XXXX
8152
XXXX
3262

2363821
40

1202184
579917
1202183
696897



Year 2021-22



Sl
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Student 1D

19200006401

19200011301

19200016222

19200016222

19200043322

19200043322

19200043583

19200043583

19200094855

19200115085

19200115713

19200174893

19200174893

19200259792

19200293561

19200302150

19200307298

19200307298

19200311152

19200317294

19200331108

19200340450

19200362282

19200362282

19200374330

19200374330

19200392702

19200431395

19200431395

19200437972

19200443746

19200443746

19200458541

19200503941

Student Name

MEGHASHREE N
BHAGYALAKSHMI B
Niveditha G
Niveditha G
GIRISHA'S
GIRISHA S
KEERTI HANAMANTAPPA
SHIDRAMAPPAGOL
KEERTI HANAMANTAPPA
SHIDRAMAPPAGOL
Jagruth Naik S
RAMYA G
DARSHAN MANJUNATHR S
Madakari Nayaka Y N
Madakari Nayaka Y N
Vishwas N Swamy
AISHWARYA B K
Meghana K S
DHANUSHREE T M
DHANUSHREE T M
P Bharathi
Munesh v
Brundha Arya
Prajwal Sapthagiri C K
Siddalingeshwara Swamy R S
Siddalingeshwara Swamy R S
P SHEETHAL
P SHEETHAL
SANDHYA SNEHA PRABHU
Thriveni C T
Thriveni C T
Sanjana M
YASHODA
YASHODA
PRADYUMNA P

Balaji M

Welfare Department

Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Department of Medical Education
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Social Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Tribal Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Tribal Welfare Department
Department of Medical Education
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Department of Medical Education
Tribal Welfare Department
Department of Medical Education
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Medical Education
Social Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Medical Education

Social Welfare Department

Category

SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED CASTE
SCHEDULED TRIBE

SCHEDULED CASTE

Course Year

THIRD

FIFTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

THIRD

FIRST

FIRST

FIFTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FIFTH

FIFTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

FIRST

FIRST

FOURTH

THIRD

FOURTH

FOURTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FIRST

FIRST

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

FIFTH

Student Fee
Amount

47321

15970

108550

11000

43420

10000

11000

158346

15970

43420

47321

10000

39925

108550

47321

43420

11000

63338

43420

47321

108550

108550

108550

10000

11000

63338

15970

47321

11000

155296

48221

11000

118303

15970

UTR Number (For successful
payment made to Student)

SLIA0406202296549606

SLIA1705202295590023

SL1A1708202210276114

RBI1652296755160

SLIA0406202296549606

RBI13632208484879

RB12392208672057

GOK110000027600

SLIA1705202295590023

SLIA0406202296549606

SLIA0406202296549606

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000026308

RB10052330848659

SL1A0406202296549606

SLIA0406202296550043

RBI1722204875165

SLIA0806202296644622

SL1A1306202296899969

SLIA0406202296549606

RB10262358126469

GOK110000030722

RB10262358126469

RB11652296755160

RBI2392208672057

SLIA1306202296899969

SLIA1705202295590023

SLIA0406202296549606

RBI11652296755160

RB10262358126469

SL1A2206202297212131

RBI2112266166762

RBI13552299309727

SLIA1705202295590023

UTR Number (For successful
payment made to College)

Dayscholar Amount

2800

1400

1400
2800

2800

3300

2800

2800

2800
2800

2800

2800
1400

2800

1400

Student DayScholar
Account

XXXXXXXX7058

XXXXXXXX1047

XXXXXXXX6615

XXXXXXXX1223
XXXXXXXX0086

XXXXXXXX0284

XXXXXXXX6431

XXXXXXXX3223

XXXXXXXX6284

XXXXXXXX9113

XXXXXXXX5937

XXXXXXXX1901

XXXXXXXX4544
XXXXXXXX8371

XXXXXXXX0397

XXXXXXXX0362

XXXXXXXX2974

Dayscholar Amount
UTR
SLIA23052022957368
30
SLIA17052022955898
70

SLIA04062022965496
06

SLIA17052022955898
70
SLIA04062022965496
06
SLIA23052022957368
30

GOK110000053257

SLIA23052022957368
30
SLIA04062022965496
06

SLIA08062022966446
22
SLIA08062022966446
22
SLIA23052022957368
30

SLIA08062022966446
22
SLIA17052022955898
70
SLIA23052022957368
30

SLIA22062022972121
31

SLIA17052022955898
70



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

19200537492

19200573386

20210000245

20210005455

20210006127

20210006530

20210006530

20210007454

20210012895

20210013479

20210013479

20210017487

20210017487

20210019910

20210019910

20210023246

20210023246

20210023580

20210023580

20210033462

20210039786

20210039786

20210040462

20210045760

20210048371

20210048371

20210050385

20210050385

20210053057

20210053057

20210054579

20210054579

20210054657

20210054657

20210059326

Harsha M S

P Yashas

Pramodhini G

KISHORE R

YASHAS R

GADGESH B

GADGESH B

Daivik B S

SANDHYA N

Madan Mohan Koppalaramane

Madan Mohan Koppalaramane

YASHAS M

YASHAS M

Mithun R P

Mithun R P

Sachin N

Sachin N

Kiran G

Kiran G

ADITI SOMASHEKAR NAIDU

SRILIPID K
SRILIPID K
Nethra K
Ashwini
Bhargavi A
Bhargavi A
Sanjay M
Sanjay M
Aishwarya H K
Aishwarya H K
Chinna G Sattigeri
Chinna G Sattigeri
Sahana T V
Sahana T V

Kaveri B P

Social Welfare Department
Department of Medical Education
Social Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department

Backward Classes Welfare Department

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

SCHEDULED CASTE

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I 1 1B

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I T A

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

FIRST

FIFTH

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FOURTH

SECOND

SECOND

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

FOURTH

THIRD

48221

118303

48221

55650

55650

55650

10000

55650

57900

55650

10000

56700

10000

4925

10000

55650

10000

55650

10000

19700

57900

11000

4925

4925

4925

11000

55650

10000

11000

4925

54150

11000

11000

19700

55650

SLIA2206202297212131

RB10262358126469

SLIA2206202297212131

SLIA2805202296160443

GOK110000145219

GOK110000142928

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000140689

GOK110000152319

GOK110000140692

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000144865

RBI13632208484879

SL1A2805202296160650

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000144754

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000144872

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000141457

GOK110000150546

RBI2112266166762

SLIA2805202296160650

SL1A2805202296160650

SLIA2805202296160650

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000148539

RBI1652296755160

RBI11652296755160

SL1A0606202296554295

SLIA2805202296160650

RBI1652296755160

RBI11652296755160

GOK110000151147

GOK110000149618

2800

2800

XXXXXXXX9029

XXXXXXXX8241

XXXXXXXX8490

SLIA22062022972121
31

SLIA22062022972121
31

SLI1A26052022958770
06



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

20210059326

20210060489

20210060489

20210062683

20210062683

20210065182

20210068869

20210068869

20210077929

20210077929

20210082578

20210083023

20210083023

20210088225

20210092916

20210092987

20210094304

20210107148

20210107148

20210110986

20210110986

20210124076

20210127582

20210127582

20210129924

20210130030

20210130030

20210142039

20210142039

20210146602

20210146602

20210153253

20210153253

20210171776

20210172681

Kaveri B P
Jeevan K
Jeevan K
TRIVENI C
TRIVENI C
RASHMI R
YASHWANTH K
YASHWANTH K
Jahnavi D
Jahnavi D
Bhavana C
Abhishek S
Abhishek S
Priyanka Shree S
Likhitha R Gowda
Dakshatha C R
Kruthika G
Shrinithya H
Shrinithya H
S G Akash Gowda
S G Akash Gowda
Rajath Kumar K
Jaswanth H S
Jaswanth H S
Sachinswamy K H
Goutham C K
Goutham C K
Madan Gowda C R
Madan Gowda C R
Yogi
Yogi
Gunasagar G
Gunasagar G
Nisarga S D

BHAVANA

Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department

Backward Classes Welfare Department

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I B

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

FOURTH

THIRD

FIFTH

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

FOURTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

THIRD

FOURTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FOURTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

FIFTH

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

11000

55650

10000

11000

19700

55650

10000

4925

55650

11000

19700

4925

10000

55650

19700

4925

4925

4925

11000

4925

10000

4925

4925

10000

19700

4925

10000

55650

10000

4925

10000

57900

10000

57900

57900

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000140635

RBI1652296755160

RB13632208484879

GOK110000148659

GOK110000149208

RBI1652296755160

SLIA0606202296554295

GOK110000141637

RBI11652296755160

GOK110000145208

SLIA2805202296160650

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000143136

GOK110000145525

SLIA0606202296554295

SLIA0606202296554295

SLIA2805202296160650

RBI1652296755160

SL1A0906202296706811

RB11652296755160

SL1A2805202296160650

SLIA2805202296160650

RB11652296755160

GOK110000150481

SL1A2805202296160650

RB11652296755160

GOK110000143436

RBI11652296755160

SL1A2805202296160650

RBI11652296755160

GOK110000144489

RBI2112266166762

GOK110000152830

GOK110000145861
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20210172681

20210175355

20210184479

20210194675

20210204161

20210204161

20210212003

20210212003

20210218544

20210218544

20210232311

20210232311

20210238625

20210238625

20210245658

20210245658

20210257644

20210257644

20210267320

20210283484

20210318282

20210318282

20210352457

20210352457

20210353699

20210353699

20210380491

20210380491

20210395911

20210439139

20210449381

20210449381

20210502325

20210502325

20210515922

BHAVANA
NEHA B
SAMARTH C
Kalikiri Yashaswini
Shirisha R
Shirisha R
BHARATHESHB T
BHARATHESH B T
GOUDAPPAGOUDA MALIPATIL
GOUDAPPAGOUDA MALIPATIL
POOJAV
POOJAV
NAMRATHA A
NAMRATHA A
Neelappagouda Patil
Neelappagouda Patil
Darshan Dev T B
Darshan Dev T B
CHAITHANYA LR
Vanitha G R
Preethi BM
Preethi B M
Akshith B S Gowda
Akshith B S Gowda
Sushmina K
Sushmina K
Bharath R
Bharath R
Bhoomika H R
J V Indrajith
Chandini
Chandini
VENKATESH
VENKATESH

YASHWANTH S

Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Social Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)

Backward Classes Welfare Department

CATEGORY I 1 1B

CATEGORY I I A

SCHEDULED CASTE

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY I 1 1 B

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I 1 I B

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I I A

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

FOURTH

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

FIFTH

FIFTH

FOURTH

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

11000

54150

48221

55650

54150

11000

10000

19700

57900

10000

55650

11000

55650

11000

57900

10000

57900

10000

4925

54150

54150

11000

4925

10000

11000

60500

54150

10000

54150

4925

54150

11000

54150

10000

57900

RBI2112266166762

SLIA2805202296160650

SLIA2206202297212131

GOK110000142710

SLIA2805202296160650

RBI1652296755160

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000148658

GOK110000150962

RBI2112266166762

GOK110000152736

RBI1722204875165

GOK110000143598

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000154469

RBI2112266166762

GOK110000148291

RBI2112266166762

SLIA2805202296160650

SL1A2805202296160304

SLIA2805202296160443

RBI1652296755160

SLIA2805202296160443

RBI1652296755160

RBI12392208672057

GOK110000147497

SLIA2805202296160443

RBI1652296755160

SLIA2805202296160443

SL1A0906202296706811

SLIA2805202296160443

RBI1652296755160

SLIA2805202296160443

RBI1652296755160

GOK110000151485

XXXXXXXX3212

SLIA22062022972121
31
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20210525824

20210525824

20210526877

20210526877

20210547547

20210547547

20210562016

20210562016

20210579338

20210588174

20210588174

20210598069

20210598069

20210620980

20210621999

20210621999

20210622979

20210626591

20210640077

20210640077

20210641396

20210647888

20210647888

20210685396

20210686816

20210686816

20210690223

20210692093

20210733958

20210733958

20210743128

20210743867

20210748485

20210748485

20210761955

Anusha j
Anusha j
Sagar Noganihal
Sagar Noganihal
BHARATH GOWDA M K
BHARATH GOWDA M K
Chandana Gowda K N
Chandana Gowda K N
R GOVIND RAJ
Ranjith Gowda K N
Ranjith Gowda K N
RAGAVENDRAY N
RAGAVENDRA Y N
SYALE ESHWAR TEJA
SURAPANENI NANDA KISHORE
SURAPANENI NANDA KISHORE
Suhas Kumar
Hima M C
BHARATH A
BHARATH A
Jeevan R Reddy
Koushik L
Koushik L
NANDAN M
ChayaB C
Chaya B C
SHRUTHI S
NITISH S MANYA
Varshitha R
Varshitha R
V Tharun kumar
Shreyas G
Krishnaveni S
Krishnaveni S

NAVANEETH H A

Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Tribal Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)

Backward Classes Welfare Department

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY I 1 1B

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I 1 1B

CATEGORY I 1B

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I T A

CATEGORY I 11 B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY Il I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

SCHEDULED TRIBE

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I B

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I I A

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FOURTH

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

57900

11000

57900

10000

55650

10000

54150

11000

57900

57900

10000

54150

10000

54150

54150

10000

54150

54150

54150

10000

54150

54150

10000

120553

54150

11000

54150

55650

57900

11000

54150

54150

54150

11000

54150

GOK110000154905

RBI2112266166762

GOK110000146950

RBI2112266166762

GOK110000146545

RBI11652296755160

SLIA2805202296160443

RBI11652296755160

GOK110000152780

GOK110000143828

RBI2112266166762

SLIA2805202296160443

RBI12392208672057

SLIA2805202296160650

SLIA2805202296160650

RB11652296755160

SLIA2805202296160650

SL1A2805202296160650

SLIA2805202296160650

RB11652296755160

SLIA2805202296160650

SL1A2805202296160650

RB11652296755160

GOK110000015043

SLIA2805202296160650

RB11652296755160

SLIA2805202296160650

RB10032327813384

RB10032327813401

RBI12112266166762

SLIA2805202296160304

SL1A2805202296160304

SLIA2805202296160304

RB11652296755160

SLIA2805202296160304
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20210761955

20210811102

20210846403

20210872970

20210879888

20210879888

20210893711

20210962220

21220005429

21220013699

21220013699

21220019715

21220031099

21220031099

21220045408

21220045408

21220056052

21220102706

21220112150

21220130980

21220130980

21220134691

21220143615

21220143615

21220337944

21220626506

21220626506

21220747087

21220747087

21220780113

21220790482

21220790482

21220848861

21220953265

21221007196

NAVANEETH H A
SURAKSHA C S
KUTEJUTUL KUBRA
KISHORE S
SHIVAPRASAD
SHIVAPRASAD
OmegaRDGSR
S Babrutej Dixith
NAMRATHA G
VIDHYASHREE B S
VIDHYASHREE B S
Charitha C
Akash V
Akash V
Maheshwari R Patil
Maheshwari R Patil
Chaitra S
MADHU M ANGADI
BHUMIKA M B
Darshan S R
Darshan S R
Shreya H
Srilekha K L
Srilekha K L
Kruthi Raj
Varshini C
Varshini C
C J Vishal Kumar
C J Vishal Kumar
SIDDESH H G
Santhosh G R
Santhosh G R
Girish B S
Lohith VR

Aishwarya patil G J

Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Minority welfare
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Social Welfare Department
Karnataka State Brahmin Development
Board
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Backward Classes Welfare Department
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Department of Agriculture(KSDA)
Backward Classes Welfare Department

Backward Classes Welfare Department

CATEGORY I 1 1 A
CATEGORY | I B
CATEGORY I I A
CATEGORY I 1 1 B
CATEGORY I I 1 B

SCHEDULED CASTE

OBC (EWS)
CATEGORY I 1 1 A
CATEGORY I 1 1 A
CATEGORY I 1 1A
CATEGORY I I 1 B
CATEGORY | I 1B
CATEGORY I I 1 B
CATEGORY I 1 1B
CATEGORY I I 1 B
CATEGORY I 1 1 A
CATEGORY I I A
CATEGORY I I 1 B
CATEGORY I I 1 A
CATEGORY I 1 1 A
CATEGORY I | A
CATEGORY I 1 1 A
CATEGORY I I 1 A
CATEGORY I I A
CATEGORY | I 1 B
CATEGORY | I 1 B
CATEGORY I I 1 B
CATEGORY I 1 1B
CATEGORY I I 1 B
CATEGORY I 1 1 A

CATEGORY I I I A

CATEGORY I I A

CATEGORY I 11 B

THIRD

SECOND

FOURTH

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

FIFTH

FIFTH

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIFTH

THIRD

FIRST

10000

57900

54150

57900

10000

48221

54150

55650

11000

4925

55650

10000
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